
Product Name: 

Allergens: 

Processed in a facility that includes products containing Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

EGG, MILK, WHEAT

FRESH- Caesar Salad
Nutritional Information

INGREDIENTS: LETTUCE: Romaine, Raw, Chopped, ASIAGO CHEESE: Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Cellulose to Prevent Caking, 
Natamycin to Protect Flavor, CROUTON: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Canola and/or Sunflower Oil, Whey, Salt, Yeast, High Fructose Corn Syrup, 2% or Less of Sugar, 
Spices, Dehydrated Parsley, Onion Powder, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Paprika (Color), Turmeric (Color), Extractive of Paprika 
(Color), Spice Extractive, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, TBHQ (To Preserve Freshness), EGG: Hard Cooked Eggs 


